
www.ethnologysweets.com

PERSONALIZE YOUR BASKET

EUROPE

Choose from our vast catalog of products and sweets a minimum 
of 5 to 10 items, and personalize your basket to your liking. Our 
unique products will make the perfect gift for your loved ones 

and coworkers. 

Cote d or 54% Dark Chocolate Mignonnetes
Cote d or 35% Milk Chocolate Mignonnetes
Cote d'Or Truffe Noir dark chocolate with truffle filling
Cote d' or Dark 86% chocolate bar
Cote d'or 32% milk chocolate connoiseur
Cote d' or Bouchee Milk chocolate with praline fillings
Napoleon Lollipop Fruit mix assorted flavors
Napoleon Licorice Flavored  hard candy
Dolfin 28% White chocolate bar with crunchy raspberries
Dolfin 37% Milk Chocolate Bar with Coffee
Millesime Congo 70% Dark chocoalte bar with rum
Millesime Nicaragua 65% dark chocolate bar with pistachio nougatine filling

CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
SWEETS
SWEETS
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE

 $ 16,99 
 $ 16,99 
 $ 12,99 
 $ 8,99 
 $ 9,49 
 $ 12,99 
 $ 7,99 
 $ 7,99 
 $ 8,99 
 $ 8,99 
 $ 11,49 
 $ 11,99 

BELGIUM CATEGORY UNIT PRICE

Chocolat Bonnat dark chocolate 75% Nicaragua El Castillero
Chocolat Bonnat Chuao Village Venezuela 75% Dark Chocolate Bar
Valrhona Jivara 40% milk chocolate Bar
Valrhona Guanaja 70% dark chocolate Bar
Michel Cluizel 5-pieces 39%  mil chocolate sardines in Tin
Dark  Chocolate Macarrons 10 units per box
Bissinger 75% Dark Chocolate 85g
Organic Candy Bear
Preserves of sweets paris
Eiffell Tower marshmallows
Macarrons assorted
Confectionery Box - Le Petit Théâtre De Noël

CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
COOKIES
CHOCOLATE
SWEETS
SWEETS
SWEETS
COOKIES
SWEETS

 $ 23,99 
 $ 22,99 
 $ 15,99 
 $ 15,99 
 $ 31,99 
 $ 33,75 
 $ 7,01 
 $ 3,68 
 $ 12,55 
 $ 10,45 
 $ 33,75 
 $ 32,11 

FRANCE      

Amedei Blanco de Criollo 70% dark chocolate. Bar
Amedei Porcelana 70% dark chocolate bar
Amedei Toscano white 29% white chocolate bar
Amedei Toscano brown 32% milk chocolate bar
Amedei Toscano Red 70% dark chocolate bar with berries
Kinder Bueno crispy cream chocolate bar 43 gr
Lemon Torrone 100 g
Pistachio Torrone 100 g
Caniparoli Cioccolateria
Medium Martorana Fruit - 30/60 G
Aledi Sicilian Pistachi Nougat
Aledi Sicilian Almond Nougat

CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
SWEETS
SWEETS
CHOCOLATE
SWEETS
SWEETS
SWEETS

 $ 18,99 
 $ 19,99 
 $ 10,99 
 $ 10,99 
 $ 10,99 
 $ 2,07 
 $ 6,10 
 $ 6,10 
 $ 25,51 
 $ 25,00 
 $ 13,88 
 $ 13,88 

ITALY



www.ethnologysweets.com

CATEGORY UNIT PRICE
Asbach Chocolate brandy assortment
Asbach Brandy Dark Chocolate Zarte Flaschchen
Fruit candies in a jar 300 gr
Bahlsen Choco wafer 97 g
Milka Strawberry 100 g
Morbidelli Sperlari 117 g fruit candy assortment
Wild berry drops 150 g
Midi Glass candy mix
Naschbox Retro Box Gift Set Sweets
Do it yourself hot chocolate mini jar
Midi Glass Best Mom candy mix for Mother's Day

CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
SWEETS
COOKIES
CHOCOLATE
SWEETS
SWEETS

SWEETS
CHOCOLATE
SWEETS

 $ 18,99 
 $ 18,99 
 $ 8,70 
 $ 6,36 
 $ 2,59 
 $ 10,39 
 $ 5,58 
 $ 19,85 
 $ 13,64 
 $ 6,25 
 $ 18,44 

GERMANY

The sparkling Lollipop
The edible Demaskan rose petal lollipop
Chocolate artist gift set
Chocolate prosecco gift box
Chocolate tea cups, teapots & cakes
Roasted Pistachio Tahini Halva
Rose petal real turkish Halva
Turkish Coffee Tahini Halva
Savoursmith Vegan Wagyu and Honey Mustard
Savoursmith Vegan Desert Salt & Vinegar
Savoursmith Vegan Bubbly & Serrano Chili
Savoursmith Vegan truffle & Rosemary

SWEETS
SWEETS
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
SWEETS
SWEETS
SWEETS
SNACKS
SNACKS
SNACKS
SNACKS

 $ 2,03 
 $ 2,97 
 $ 19,40 
 $ 35,00 
 $ 15,00 
 $ 24,84 
 $ 16,56 
 $ 22,08 
 $ 3,99 
 $ 3,99 
 $ 3,99 
 $ 1,99 

UK

Daelmanns Stroopwafel box
Chocolate Bon Bons  36 units

COOKIES
CHOCOLATE

 $ 8,99 
 $ 54,56 

THE NETHERLANDS

Cabada Cajeta en Oblea Grande 10-piece set
Cucharita Tamarindo 24-piece pack
De la Rosa Bombon con chocolate 16 piece pack
De la Rosa Mazapan 12  piece packs
De la Rosa Pulparin Dots 12 piece pack 
La Coculense Borrachitos borrachines 24 piece pack
Lucas Baby Chamoy Polvo 10 piece pack
Ricolino bocadin sabor chocoltae 50 piece pack
Ricolino Mini Bubulubu 8 pack
Safari Bandera de Coco Grande 20 piece pack
La Suiza chocolate corralejo 180 grms
Coculense Frutilenas 10 piece pack
Turin Jose Cuervo Dark Choco 200 grms
Turin Baileys Irish cream chocolate 200 gr
La Coculense Almohadita Tequila 24 piece pack
Lucas Gusano sour 10 piece pack
Banderita de Coco 3.2 oz

SWEET
SWEET
CHOCOLATE
SWEET
SWEET
SWEET
SWEET
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
SWEET
CHOCOLATE
SWEET
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
SWEET
SWEET
SWEET

 $ 11,99 
 $ 3,99 
 $ 7,00 
 $ 5,49 
 $ 10,99 
 $ 6,49 
 $ 5,49 
 $ 9,49 
 $ 5,95 
 $ 7,99 
 $ 11,49 
 $ 6,99 
 $ 11,99 
 $ 11,99 
 $ 5,99 
 $ 7,49 
 $ 3,28 

MEXICO

Chocolate of Box 6 units CHOCOLATE  $ 11,04 
CANADA

CATEGORY UNIT PRICE

NORTH AMERICA



Dubai milk chocolate 100 grs
Dubai Kunafa chocolate bombs
Dubai White chocolate
Dubai milk chocolate
Dubai dark chocolate

CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE

 $ 18,00
 $ 49,95 
 $ 34,95 
 $ 37,90 
 $ 39,95 

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Peko Milk Soft candy SWEETS  $3,76 
JAPAN

SOUTH AMERICA
Traditional Brigadeiro 10 units per box
Hazelnut spread & milk brigadeiro 10 units per box
Coconut Brigadeiro 10 units per box
Strawberry Brigadeiro 10 units per box
Cinnamon with Dulce de Leche Brigadeiro 10 units per box
Oreo Brigadeiro 10 units
Guava Brigadeiro 10 units

SWEETS
SWEETS
SWEETS
SWEETS
SWEETS
SWEETS
SWEETS

 $ 30
 $ 30
 $ 30
 $ 30
 $ 30
 $ 30
 $ 30

BRAZIL CATEGORY UNIT PRICE

Florecitas Ice Gem SWEETS  $ 11,69
PUERTO RICO     

www.ethnologysweets.com

Gulab Jamun 1/2 lb 
Good Day Butter cookies 2.6 oz
Good Day Cashew cookies 2.6 oz
Good Day Pistachio-almond cookies 2.6 oz
Gulab Jamun pure Desi ghee 35.30 oz
Haldirams Dry Petha 400 gr
Parle G Glucose Biscuits 1.99 oz
Parle-G Vanilla cookies
Treat Sandwich Biscuits Cozy Cardamom 100 gr
Treat Sandwich Biscuits Crazy Pineapple 100 gr
Treat Sandwich BiscuitsBuzzy Strawberry 100 gr
Treat Sandwich 6 pack (2 each flavor)

SWEET
COOKIES
COOKIES
COOKIES
SWEET
SWEET
COOKIES
COOKIES
COOKIES
COOKIES
COOKIES
COOKIES

 $ 10,00
 $ 0,99
 $ 0,99 
 $ 4,99 
 $ 5,29 
 $ 0,25 
 $ 2,49 
 $ 0,99 
 $ 0,99 
 $ 0,99  
 $ 0,99  
 $ 0,99 

INDIA

Pistachio Baklava (Half tray, 16 pieces )
Walnut Baklava (Half tray, 16 pieces)
Zalatimo assorted traditional baklava

SWEET
SWEET
SWEET

 $ 35,00
 $ 35,00
 $ 10,65

TURKEY

CATEGORY UNIT PRICE

ASIA AND MIDDLE EAST

Yammy dried mango snacks
Yammy dried sweet potato snacks
Yammy dried dragon fruit snacks

SNACKS
SNACKS
SNACKS

 $ 4,99 
 $ 5,99 
 $ 6,99 

VIETNAM CATEGORY UNIT PRICE



Bare self pregnancy Delight Rose petals
Bare self pregnancy Salted caramel
Bare self pregnancy Dark chocolate
Monista Holiday Tea

CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
TEA

 $ 9,50 
 $ 10,50
 $ 11,50 
 $ 44,85

AUSTRALIA CATEGORY UNIT PRICE

Lovely Blossom Flower tea 
Flower tea stick combination gift set
Housewarming fower tea gift set

TEA
TEA
TEA

 $ 29,99
 $ 29,99 
 $ 39,99 

JAPAN CATEGORY UNIT PRICE

www.ethnologysweets.com

CATEGORY UNIT PRICE

Chiky chocolate cookies 12units per box COOKIES  $ 5,70
COSTA RICA

Diana Strawberry Nougat SWEETS  $ 12,00
PUERTO RICO     

La Serenisima Dulce de Leche 400 grms
Havannet milk chocolate with Dulce de Leche  (6 units)
Guaymallen alfajor white chocolate 8 count
Don satur classic sweets biscuits/ bizcocho negro 5 count 
Cachafaz Alfajor Cornstarch with Grated Coconut and Dulce de Leche 
912 g (12 units)

SWEETS
SWEETS
SWEETS
COOKIES
SWEETS

 $ 10,00
 $ 15,00 
 $ 5,50 
 $ 8,50 
 $ 25,00 

ARGENTINA

OCEANIA

TEA

Costa Rican Tarrazu Papagayo 16 ounces COFFEE   $ 18
COSTA RICA CATEGORY UNIT PRICE

Colombian Supremo COFFEE   $ 16
COLOMBIA

Nicaraguan Supremo whole bean coffee 16 oz COFFEE   $ 18
NICARAGUA

Celebes Sulawesi Kalossi Indonesian whole bean coffee 16 oz COFFEE   $ 26
INDONESIA

Indian Monsoon Malabar whole bean coffee 16v oz COFFEE  $ 15
INDIA

COFFEE


